
01.093
MATT BLACK

21.018
CHROME

31.028
BRUSHED NICKEL

M0.077
CARBON SATIN - 
EXCLUSIVE METAL

59.067
BRUSHED COPPER 
BRONZE PVD 

AVAILABLE FINISHES

59.064
BRUSHED GUN METAL PVD

59.098
BRUSHED PALE
GOLD PVD 

SO.165
SOFT 
EUCALYPTUS

SO.166
SOFT CORTEX

SO.167
SOFT MAPLE

KONBU
SINGLE LEVER KITCHEN MIXER 

WITH PULLOUT SHOWER
72525

• Cartridge: 25973.00.000
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RICAMBI_ SPARE PARTS_ PIECES DETACHEES_ ERSATZTEILE_ PIEZAS DE REPUESTO_ 
ЗАПЧАСТИ_ RESERVDELAR_ 备件 _ الغيار KONBUقطع 

1 32170

2 32106

3 32107

4 25973

5 32172

6 32173

7 11953

8 12225

9 25812

10 25804

11 15156

12 17821

13 32118

KONBU 72525

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

12

9

10

11

13

9

RICAMBI_ SPARE PARTS_ PIECES DETACHEES_ ERSATZTEILE_ PIEZAS DE REPUESTO_ 
ЗАПЧАСТИ_ RESERVDELAR_ 备件 _ الغيار KONBUقطع 

1 32170

2 32106

3 32107

4 25973

5 32172

6 32173

7 11953

8 12225

9 25812

10 25804

11 15156

12 17821

13 32118

KONBU 72525

1

2
3

4

5
6

7

8

12

9

10

11

13

KONBU
SINGLE LEVER KITCHEN MIXER 

WITH PULLOUT SHOWER
72525


